Part Of Arazi 1035 And Others Mauja Andawa Jhunsi Phulpur Prayagrl
More Detail As Per Deed

Bhupendra Kumar S O HarishChandra

Citizen lnfraventures PvtltdThru Dir Anubhav Verma

Citizen lnfraventures PvtltdThru Dir Anubhav Velmg i 
:

1,50,800
(One Lakh Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred only)

srrffff Eto I t 23 E I 1 38 of ffi t-

q6 fu sTff qer fu&dr e{nd tnt arolkdt B gs ft}q + drwfl *
fdPfd snfril 61 ffi Erff B d sq4 rIqT +) 3il+ Tffi * srg g41 B aqr

gdfr q1fr Eil 6r rrrt S em fr t6o q $rE gryr B aqr qqrT qfi ol E-Fr q

(qcr qErT wr 16r E fril-s+) Pfoq H qre or igr EF E slf+,ru uqa uer ail